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3R 2006

3R 2004
2010

2006

1

2010

1 2006 2004
2010 2004 2006
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2006 in 2006 8/29-30
2007 in 2007 9/19-20

2006 3R 2007 2/28
2007 1 3R 2007 10/19
2007 2 3R 2008 2/18

3R
2007 4 2007 7 31 9 7 11 30 1 17

2006 12/14-16 2007 12/13-15
2006 10/19-21 2007 10/17-19
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http://www.glass-recycle-as.gr.jp 

http://www.petbottle-rec.gr.jp

http://www.kami-suisinkyo.org 

http://www.pprc.gr.jp 
http://www.steelcan.jp 

http://www.alumi-can.or.jp 

http://www.yokankyo.jp/InKami/ 
http://www.danrikyo.jp 




